
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 8 A

PÁ 3 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 130  (90kg) HUSIEV Eduard UKR
MESALIC Bakir BIH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek EST
NOR
AZE
GRE
FRA

JOLKIN Konstantin
NELSON Tomas
GADIROV Rovshan
AERAKIS Michail
MADEN Johany

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

2 131  (90kg) KARGBO Adekalie Sahennoh ENG
KORKMAZ Berat GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra SWE
IRL
ITA
LTU
BIH

PALMEN Sami Christer
GANNON Lockey
MACCHIAROLA Fabio
BOBINAS Vilmantas
POLETAN Tina

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 132  (90kg) CORONA Aharon ITA
KAYA Emir Cihan TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin UKR
CRO
NOR
GER
GRE

ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
VOTUC Ivan
NELSON Tomas
DARBISH Alexander
AERAKIS Michail

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 133  (90kg) BACHEVSKI Roselin Genadiev BUL
O´DOWD Shay IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA MACCHIAROLA Fabio FRA
BIH
CZE
LTU
POL

MADEN Johany
POLETAN Tina
PLIVA Zdenek
BOBINAS Vilmantas
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej

27:27 *
28:26
27:27 *

* 27:27
27:27 *

RED
BLUE

5 134  (90kg) ZAHRADNICEK David SVK
YEREMYAN Aleksander POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan TUR
GER
SUI
NOR
GRE

BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
DARBISH Alexander
JAGEL Benjamin
NELSON Tomas
AERAKIS Michail

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 135  (90kg) BUTOI Teofan Alexandr ROU
LITOBORSKY Jan CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GADIROV Rovshan POL
BIH
EST
LTU
ITA

GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
POLETAN Tina
JOLKIN Konstantin
BOBINAS Vilmantas
MACCHIAROLA Fabio

28:25
28:25
28:25
28:25
27:26

RED
BLUE

7 136  (90kg) TOKIC Josip CRO
VILKAS Daumantas LTU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISH Alexander SUI
GRE
TUR
CZE
IRL

JAGEL Benjamin
AERAKIS Michail
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
PLIVA Zdenek
GANNON Lockey

28:26
26:28
25:29
26:28
28:26

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


